£} bemis

Aliminyum Kombinasyon

Urin Kodu : BB4-7192-8310
Barkod : -

IP Sinifi : IP44

Hammadde : Aliminyum

Priz Secenegi : Prizli

Gram : -

Kutu : 1

Koli : 1

Volt 220V-250V 220V-250V 380V-450V
Amper 1/16A 3/16A 5/32A

Hertz 50Hz - 60Hz 50Hz - 60Hz 50Hz - 60Hz
Kutup 2P+E 2P+E 3P+E+N




330,00

230,00

315,00

310,00

211,00

186,00




